
|< ..
. _ - - - . . -- __ - . - . . . -. . - . . __ = . -

|
.

s

!
Ik

i M
AMEN 0 MENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT "^I'

'' " "^'' 8 * "^" S
>

3

2. AMENDMLNT/ MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITION/ PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.
(if applicable)

13 6/18/97 NRC-10-87-428

6. ISSUED BT CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY CODEI
(If other than item 6)

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission
Div of Contracts & Property Mgmt
Mail Stop T-712
Usshington, DC 20555 1.

6. MAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and 219 code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAllON NO.

Chattancogs-Hamilton County
Cicentennial Library
1001 Brocd Street 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

Chettanooga, TN 37402

Principal Investigator / Technical 10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC'/ ORDER NO.

Contact: Ms. Patricia Maroney x NRC 10 87428
Telephone: (615) 757-5114

:

f 108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE _ l FACILITY CODE

11. THis ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENT! OF SOLICITATIONS

C The above nuntaered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of
Offers O is extended. O is not extended. Of ferors must acknowledg e receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and
d2te specified fn the solicitation or as ami. vied by one of the following methods: (a) By completing items 8 and 15, i

and returning copies of the amendnent; (b$ By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on esch copy of the !

of fer suomitted or (c) By separate letter or telegram which ir.cludes a reference to the solicitation and amer *ent i
numbers. Fall.UR$ OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DE51CNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE I

HOU2 AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change )
, en offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes

reference to the solicitatW, and this smendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.I

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIA?10N DAT U lf required)

711-15 32 20-21 02416 BOC 253A
x0200

13. THis ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBID IN ITEM 14. j

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER !$ ISSUED PURSUANT 10: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN !

THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT / ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINiiTRAllVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
X of fice, appropriation data, etc.) $ET f 0RTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

| D. OINER (Specify type of modificatic,n and authority)
- Mutual Ayr e <nent of Both Parties

: -

| E. IMPORTANT: Contractor @ is not, O is required to sign this document and return copies to the
issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation /contrtet
subject matter where feasible.)

|

(SEE ATTAGED) ;

@!E|I@lE M h20000 4 f%>
i

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore
J_LngeQemains une_ha,nged and in f ul t f orce and ef f ect.h

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

shar M Mearse
} GrafjfOffice[7

,

; 158. CONTRACf0R/ OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. UN ' STATE '6F ICA 16C. ATE $1GNED

b'
81 "/ " /

(Signature of person authorized to sign) A Signature of Cbntracting Officer)

' / 30-105^ STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10 83)NSN 7540-01-152-8070 BON Prescribed by GSA! PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE
>

-9706200144 970618 ' FAR (48 CFR) 53.243~

<

PDR CONTR-

; NRC-10 87-428 PDR7



~ - . _ - _ - . - . - ~. - - ... - . . . . - - . - .. . .-

4 .
7

:
'

NRC-10-87-428
Modification No. 13

i Page 2 of 2 !
:

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) correct the Funding Sources in i
Item No. 15, 3 quarters at $169.40 and 1 quarter at $169.42 and (2) correct
the amount obligated for FY 97 from $677.92 to $677.62. Ar.cordingly, the
following changes are hereby made to the " Notice of Cooperative Agreergent": '

l. Item No. 15, Fundina Sources, is deleted in its entirety and replaced :with the following:

" Source Amount

NRC:

| THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT MODIFICATION _ $677.62
; (3 quarters at $169.40) !

| (1 quarter at $169.42)

| PREVIOUSLY OBLIGATED $11,433.17 i
!

COOPERATIVE SHARE: .

THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT MODIFICATION $ -0-
i
'

PRIOR' COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT $ - 0 -- '

i

TOTAL FUNDING $12,110.79 |

All other terms and conditions under this Cooperative Agreement from award
date through the date of this action is given below: '

Total FY88 obligation amount: $ 1,662.00
Total FY89 obligation amount: $ 1,862.00
Total FY90 obligation amount: $ 2,996.00
Total FY91 obligation amount: $ 1,782.85 (-572.83 deobligation)
Total FY92 obligation amount: $ 590.64
Total FY93 obligation amount: $ 606.48
Total FY94 obligation. amount: $ 629.48
Total FY95 obligation amount: $ 638.60
Total FY96 obligation amount: $ 665.12
Total FY97 obligation amount: $ 677.62 i

Cumulative Total of NRC obligations $12,110.79 ,

This mcdification obligates FY 97 funds in the amount of $677.62.

;

! i

i
'

1

i i

h-
'

.

1

.!
_ - - - . -- __- -_ .-- _ _ _ _ _ __

_ _. ,


